
Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

6 42:40:00 6:53 1 19 to 39 1 Women 1059 Natalie Fish Wakefield, R.I.

13 46:09:00 7:27 2 19 to 39 2 Women 873 Emily Greeke Hamilton, Mass.

14 46:39:00 7:31 3 19 to 39 3 Women 859 Jenna Flattery Brighton, Mass.

18 48:11:00 7:46 1 40 to 49 4 Women 993 Lyn Trainor North Kingstown, R.I.

21 49:04:00 7:55 4 19 to 39 5 Women 1069 Jennifer Faber Saunderstown, R.I.

22 49:20:00 7:57 1 60 to 69 6 Women 1036 Terri Martland Newport, R.I.

23 49:37:00 8:00 5 19 to 39 7 Women 1067 Marisa Colucci East Greenwich, R.I.

25 49:45:00 8:01 6 19 to 39 8 Women 963 Jhordan Ridd Charlestown, Mass.

30 50:22:00 8:07 7 19 to 39 9 Women 915 Helen Leffers Barrington, R.I.
34 50:50:00 8:12 8 19 to 39 10 Women 1068 Jillian Schneider Narragansett, R.I.

35 51:46:00 8:21 9 19 to 39 11 Women 962 Laurie Ricci East Greenwich, R.I.

37 51:56:00 8:23 10 19 to 39 12 Women 1076 Laura Edmonds Saunderstown, R.I.

39 52:13:00 8:25 11 19 to 39 13 Women 1071 Cara Gibbons Narragansett, R.I.

41 53:07:00 8:34 12 19 to 39 14 Women 852 Carin Fasulo Attleboro, Mass.

42 53:12:00 8:35 13 19 to 39 15 Women 836 Heidi Devine Danielson, Conn.

45 53:22:00 8:36 1 18 and Under 16 Women 1064 Abigail Slater Warwick, R.I.

47 53:26:00 8:37 Age? 17 Women 888 Jane Hoffmeister Norfolk, Mass.

49 53:50:00 8:41 14 19 to 39 18 Women 1028 Laura Bachiochi Windsor Locks, Conn.

52 54:29:00 8:47 15 19 to 39 19 Women 926 Camille McKenna Cranston, R.I.

54 54:37:00 8:49 2 40 to 49 20 Women 982 Jennifer Souza Bradford, R.I.

58 56:09:00 9:03 16 19 to 39 21 Women 986 Elizabeth Streeter North Providence, R.I.

61 57:14:00 9:14 17 19 to 39 22 Women 810 Kayla Bartolomeo West Kingstown, R.I.

63 57:37:00 9:18 18 19 to 39 23 Women 865 Taylor Gannon Narragansett, R.I.

65 58:20:00 9:25 3 40 to 49 24 Women 1042 Katie Roan East Green, R.I. 

66 58:33:00 9:27 1 50 to 59 25 Women 890 Martha Huston North Scituate, R.I.

67 58:34:00 9:27 4 40 to 49 26 Women 981 Dianna Souza Nashua, N.H.

69 59:05:00 9:32 2 50 to 59 27 Women 904 Brenda King Guilford, Conn.

72 59:37:00 9:37 19 19 to 39 28 Women 925 Kathryn McGee New York, N.Y.

74 60:06:00 9:42 20 19 to 39 29 Women 870 Juliann Gonzales Chula Vista, Calif.

75 60:10:00 9:42 5 40 to 49 30 Women 1043 Melissa Pacheco Attleboro, Mass.

76 60:18:00 9:44 21 19 to 39 31 Women 949 Hayley Perelman Boston, Mass.

77 60:36:00 9:46 22 19 to 39 32 Women 1050 Nancy Disalvo Cumberland, R.I.

78 60:44:00 9:48 23 19 to 39 33 Women 854 Juliana Ferrari Monument Beach, Mass.

79 60:51:00 9:49 6 40 to 49 34 Women 861 Karen Forber Wakefield, R.I.

82 61:31:00 9:55 24 19 to 39 35 Women 1054 Kelsey Champagne Narragansett, R.I.

84 61:33:00 9:56 2 18 and Under 36 Women 881 Christine Harrington Exeter, R.I.

85 61:35:00 9:56 25 19 to 39 37 Women 883 Lauren Harrington Narragansett, R.I.

86 62:22:00 10:04 26 19 to 39 38 Women 972 Amanda Seider Cambridge, Mass.

87 62:24:00 10:04 3 50 to 59 39 Women 803 Loretta Arthur Lincoln, Mass.

88 62:25:00 10:04 4 50 to 59 40 Women 936 Jayne Mundt Lincoln, Mass.

89 62:49:00 10:08 27 19 to 39 41 Women 975 Michelle Silvia Barrington, R.I.

90 62:51:00 10:08 28 19 to 39 42 Women 880 Tira Hanrahan Barrington, R.I.

91 62:52:00 10:08 29 19 to 39 43 Women 876 Rachel Gregorek Barrington, R.I.

95 63:37:00 10:16 30 19 to 39 44 Women 912 Alytheia Laughlin East Providence, R.I.

96 63:42:00 10:16 31 19 to 39 45 Women 983 Lauren St. Pierre Cranston, R.I.

97 64:23:00 10:23 32 19 to 39 46 Women 896 Marlene Johnson Middletown, R.I.

98 64:27:00 10:24 7 40 to 49 47 Women 1032 Angela Walters Coventry, R.I.

102 65:47:00 10:37 33 19 to 39 48 Women 824 Jennifer Corroon Jamaica Plain, Mass.

105 66:29:00 10:43 34 19 to 39 49 Women 1049 Mercedes Auger Cranston, R.I.

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Women's Division

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division



107 66:46:00 10:46 8 40 to 49 50 Women 910 Leah Laporte North Kingstown, R.I.

108 67:34:00 10:54 9 40 to 49 51 Women 907 Paige Kirwin‐Clair Middletown, R.I.

110 68:15:00 11:00 35 19 to 39 52 Women 948 Robin Pearson Newport, R.I.

111 68:24:00 11:02 5 50 to 59 53 Women 801 Pamela Allen Jamestown, R.I.

112 68:41:00 11:05 10 40 to 49 54 Women 1009 Susan Yacino Dudley, Mass.

113 68:58:00 11:07 11 40 to 49 55 Women 978 Ruth Slater Warwick, R.I.

114 69:28:00 11:12 6 50 to 59 56 Women 902 Lori Kennedy North Providence, R.I.

115 70:35:00 11:23 12 40 to 49 57 Women 825 Jennifer Costa Swansea, Mass.

116 71:21:00 11:30 36 19 to 39 58 Women 866 Janelle Garneau Lincoln, R.I.

117 72:40:00 11:43 37 19 to 39 59 Women 951 Alexandra Phelan Middletown, R.I.

118 72:46:00 11:44 38 19 to 39 60 Women 878 Patricia Grogan Franklin, Mass.

119 72:49:00 11:45 39 19 to 39 61 Women 903 Meaghan Kennedy North Providence, R.I.

120 72:52:00 11:45 7 50 to 59 62 Women 845 Anita Duneer Wyoming, R.I.

121 73:54:00 11:55 40 19 to 39 63 Women 844 Jackie Driscoll Cumberland, R.I.

122 74:26:00 12:00 13 40 to 49 64 Women 947 Maria Pangakis Rocky Hill, Conn.

123 77:02:00 12:25 14 40 to 49 65 Women 851 Diane Fagan Coventry, R.I.

124 80:14:00 12:56 41 19 to 39 66 Women 887 Lauren Hillier Naples, Maine

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

45 53:22:00 8:36 1 18 and Under 16 Women 1064 Abigail Slater Warwick, R.I.

84 61:33:00 9:56 2 18 and Under 36 Women 881 Christine Harrington Exeter, R.I.

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

6 42:40:00 6:53 1 19 to 39 1 Women 1059 Natalie Fish Wakefield, R.I.

13 46:09:00 7:27 2 19 to 39 2 Women 873 Emily Greeke Hamilton, Mass.

14 46:39:00 7:31 3 19 to 39 3 Women 859 Jenna Flattery Brighton, Mass.

21 49:04:00 7:55 4 19 to 39 5 Women 1069 Jennifer Faber Saunderstown, R.I.

23 49:37:00 8:00 5 19 to 39 7 Women 1067 Marisa Colucci East Greenwich, R.I.

25 49:45:00 8:01 6 19 to 39 8 Women 963 Jhordan Ridd Charlestown, Mass.

30 50:22:00 8:07 7 19 to 39 9 Women 915 Helen Leffers Barrington, R.I.

34 50:50:00 8:12 8 19 to 39 10 Women 1068 Jillian Schneider Narragansett, R.I.

35 51:46:00 8:21 9 19 to 39 11 Women 962 Laurie Ricci East Greenwich, R.I.

37 51:56:00 8:23 10 19 to 39 12 Women 1076 Laura Edmonds Saunderstown, R.I.

39 52:13:00 8:25 11 19 to 39 13 Women 1071 Cara Gibbons Narragansett, R.I.

41 53:07:00 8:34 12 19 to 39 14 Women 852 Carin Fasulo Attleboro, Mass.

42 53:12:00 8:35 13 19 to 39 15 Women 836 Heidi Devine Danielson, Conn.

49 53:50:00 8:41 14 19 to 39 18 Women 1028 Laura Bachiochi Windsor Locks, Conn.

52 54:29:00 8:47 15 19 to 39 19 Women 926 Camille McKenna Cranston, R.I.

58 56:09:00 9:03 16 19 to 39 21 Women 986 Elizabeth Streeter North Providence, R.I.

61 57:14:00 9:14 17 19 to 39 22 Women 810 Kayla Bartolomeo West Kingstown, R.I.

63 57:37:00 9:18 18 19 to 39 23 Women 865 Taylor Gannon Narragansett, R.I.

72 59:37:00 9:37 19 19 to 39 28 Women 925 Kathryn McGee New York, N.Y.

74 60:06:00 9:42 20 19 to 39 29 Women 870 Juliann Gonzales Chula Vista, Calif.

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Women's Division, Open (19 to 39)

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Women's Division, Juniors (18 and Under)

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division



76 60:18:00 9:44 21 19 to 39 31 Women 949 Hayley Perelman Boston, Mass.

77 60:36:00 9:46 22 19 to 39 32 Women 1050 Nancy Disalvo Cumberland, R.I.

78 60:44:00 9:48 23 19 to 39 33 Women 854 Juliana Ferrari Monument Beach, Mass.

82 61:31:00 9:55 24 19 to 39 35 Women 1054 Kelsey Champagne Narragansett, R.I.

85 61:35:00 9:56 25 19 to 39 37 Women 883 Lauren Harrington Narragansett, R.I.

86 62:22:00 10:04 26 19 to 39 38 Women 972 Amanda Seider Cambridge, Mass.

89 62:49:00 10:08 27 19 to 39 41 Women 975 Michelle Silvia Barrington, R.I.

90 62:51:00 10:08 28 19 to 39 42 Women 880 Tira Hanrahan Barrington, R.I.

91 62:52:00 10:08 29 19 to 39 43 Women 876 Rachel Gregorek Barrington, R.I.

95 63:37:00 10:16 30 19 to 39 44 Women 912 Alytheia Laughlin East Providence, R.I.

96 63:42:00 10:16 31 19 to 39 45 Women 983 Lauren St. Pierre Cranston, R.I.

97 64:23:00 10:23 32 19 to 39 46 Women 896 Marlene Johnson Middletown, R.I.

102 65:47:00 10:37 33 19 to 39 48 Women 824 Jennifer Corroon Jamaica Plain, Mass.

105 66:29:00 10:43 34 19 to 39 49 Women 1049 Mercedes Auger Cranston, R.I.

110 68:15:00 11:00 35 19 to 39 52 Women 948 Robin Pearson Newport, R.I.

116 71:21:00 11:30 36 19 to 39 58 Women 866 Janelle Garneau Lincoln, R.I.

117 72:40:00 11:43 37 19 to 39 59 Women 951 Alexandra Phelan Middletown, R.I.

118 72:46:00 11:44 38 19 to 39 60 Women 878 Patricia Grogan Franklin, Mass.

119 72:49:00 11:45 39 19 to 39 61 Women 903 Meaghan Kennedy North Providence, R.I.

121 73:54:00 11:55 40 19 to 39 63 Women 844 Jackie Driscoll Cumberland, R.I.

124 80:14:00 12:56 41 19 to 39 66 Women 887 Lauren Hillier Naples, Maine

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

18 48:11:00 7:46 1 40 to 49 4 Women 993 Lyn Trainor North Kingstown, R.I.

54 54:37:00 8:49 2 40 to 49 20 Women 982 Jennifer Souza Bradford, R.I.

65 58:20:00 9:25 3 40 to 49 24 Women 1042 Katie Roan East Green, R.I. 

67 58:34:00 9:27 4 40 to 49 26 Women 981 Dianna Souza Nashua, N.H.

75 60:10:00 9:42 5 40 to 49 30 Women 1043 Melissa Pacheco Attleboro, Mass.

79 60:51:00 9:49 6 40 to 49 34 Women 861 Karen Forber Wakefield, R.I.

98 64:27:00 10:24 7 40 to 49 47 Women 1032 Angela Walters Coventry, R.I.

107 66:46:00 10:46 8 40 to 49 50 Women 910 Leah Laporte North Kingstown, R.I.

108 67:34:00 10:54 9 40 to 49 51 Women 907 Paige Kirwin‐Clair Middletown, R.I.

112 68:41:00 11:05 10 40 to 49 54 Women 1009 Susan Yacino Dudley, Mass.

113 68:58:00 11:07 11 40 to 49 55 Women 978 Ruth Slater Warwick, R.I.

115 70:35:00 11:23 12 40 to 49 57 Women 825 Jennifer Costa Swansea, Mass.

122 74:26:00 12:00 13 40 to 49 64 Women 947 Maria Pangakis Rocky Hill, Conn.

123 77:02:00 12:25 14 40 to 49 65 Women 851 Diane Fagan Coventry, R.I.

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

66 58:33:00 9:27 1 50 to 59 25 Women 890 Martha Huston North Scituate, R.I.

69 59:05:00 9:32 2 50 to 59 27 Women 904 Brenda King Guilford, Conn.

87 62:24:00 10:04 3 50 to 59 39 Women 803 Loretta Arthur Lincoln, Mass.

88 62:25:00 10:04 4 50 to 59 40 Women 936 Jayne Mundt Lincoln, Mass.

111 68:24:00 11:02 5 50 to 59 53 Women 801 Pamela Allen Jamestown, R.I.

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Women's Division, Seniors (50 to 59)

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Women's Division, Masters (40 to 49)

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division



114 69:28:00 11:12 6 50 to 59 56 Women 902 Lori Kennedy North Providence, R.I.

120 72:52:00 11:45 7 50 to 59 62 Women 845 Anita Duneer Wyoming, R.I.

Place 

Overall
Time Pace Bib # Name City, State

22 49:20:00 7:57 1 60 to 69 6 Women 1036 Terri Martland Newport, R.I.

27th Narrow River Road Race

Saturday, May 10, 2014

10K Run Women's Division,Veterans (60 to 69)

Place within Age Group
Place within 

Division


